
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W50 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Petra Bajeat FRA Toruń, POL 19-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 5.57

Petra Bajeat FRA Torun, POL 19-03-25EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (50) 5.57
Marianna BISKUP Elbląg Jyvaskyla 12-04-06POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 5.23

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  14:15:00

End: 24-03-22  14:25:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3032 Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ W50 Turkey  4.75 789     

2 2776 Eva GADEA W50 Spain  4.70 771     

3 2934 Catrine ERIKSSON W50 Sweden  4.58 726     

4 2980 Jenny ROSÉN W50 Sweden  4.58 726     

5 645 Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL W50 Germany  4.46 686     

6 404 Virginie BONNET W50 France  4.45 683     

7 883 Tina SCHULZ W50 Germany  4.39 660     

8 643 Manuela GROß W50 Germany  4.28 623     

9 381 Sanna WESTERBERG W50 Finland  4.21 598     

10 3329 Jenny O`CONNOR W50 United Kingdom  4.01 532     

11 304 Riikka HONKANEN W50 Finland  3.79 461     

12 1460 Svetlana PUGACHEVA W50 Lithuania  3.44 355     

847 Sandra RETTSCHLAG W50 Germany DNS 0     

1208 Emanuela BAGGIOLINI W50 Italy DNS 0     
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I II III

4.66 4.75 rÇığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ

4.70 x xEva GADEA

4.49 4.51 4.58Catrine ERIKSSON

4.35 4.58 4.21Jenny ROSÉN

4.38 4.44 4.46Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL

4.36 4.45 xVirginie BONNET

4.39 4.05 4.09Tina SCHULZ

4.26 4.15 4.28Manuela GROß

4.05 4.21 4.05Sanna WESTERBERG

3.92 3.92 4.01Jenny O`CONNOR

3.63 3.79 3.70Riikka HONKANEN

3.44 x xSvetlana PUGACHEVA

Emanuela BAGGIOLINI

Sandra RETTSCHLAG
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Catrine ERIKSSON Sweden1  3225

Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL Germany2  3028 197

Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ Turkey3  2956 269

Jenny ROSÉN Sweden4  2894 331

Manuela GROß Germany5  2770 455

Eva GADEA Spain6  2625 600

Virginie BONNET France7  2608 617

Sanna WESTERBERG Finland8  2601 624

Riikka HONKANEN Finland9  2591 634

Jenny O`CONNOR United Kingdom10  2503 722

Svetlana PUGACHEVA Lithuania11  2406 819

Tina SCHULZ Germany12  2328 897

Sandra RETTSCHLAG Germany  DNF

Emanuela BAGGIOLINI Italy  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Heat 1 Çığ̇dem ÇEMBERCİ Turkey  4.751 789    

2 Heat 1 Eva GADEA Spain  4.702 771    

3 Heat 1 Catrine ERIKSSON Sweden  4.583 726    

4 Heat 1 Jenny ROSÉN Sweden  4.584 726    

5 Heat 1 Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL Germany  4.465 686    

6 Heat 1 Virginie BONNET France  4.456 683    

7 Heat 1 Tina SCHULZ Germany  4.397 660    

8 Heat 1 Manuela GROß Germany  4.288 623    

9 Heat 1 Sanna WESTERBERG Finland  4.219 598    

10 Heat 1 Jenny O`CONNOR United Kingdom  4.0110 532    

11 Heat 1 Riikka HONKANEN Finland  3.7911 461    

12 Heat 1 Svetlana PUGACHEVA Lithuania  3.4412 355    

Heat 1 Sandra RETTSCHLAG Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Emanuela BAGGIOLINI Italy DNSDNS     

Page 3 z 3

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-22 14:38:04


